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2012 IN ACAC Dolphin Club Invitational - 7/13/2012 to 7/15/2012

Sanction #: IN12325

Psych Sheet

#1 Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GSI-IN 4:32.45 19Hussey, Kayla Q1

SWAC-IN 4:35.09 16Cook, Reagan O2

SWAC-IN 4:35.72 19Hamil, Mariah T3

TRAC-IN 4:38.57 15Baldus, Georgia C4

SWAC-IN 4:46.67 16Hembree, Ally L5

WTSC-IN 4:48.68 15Ahls, Charlotte L6

SSC-IN 4:54.49 13Kaess, Julie E7

SSC-IN 4:55.83 14Clevenger, Robyn N8

CARD-IN 4:57.16 15Elston, Lauren9

CARD-IN 4:58.51 16Rawson, Emmy L10

WAC-IN 4:58.81 14Finnigan, Paige N11

WAC-IN 4:59.03 14Gonzales, Gloria R12

SSC-IN 5:00.57 14Howard, Emily C13

SSC-IN 5:01.69 15Booher, Micalah D14

SSC-IN 5:05.78 17Netherton, Haley K15

SSC-IN 5:06.56 16Eales, April A16

WAC-IN 5:06.80 16Powell, Maddie A17

SSC-IN 5:07.08 14Jarosinski, Jenna K18

SWAC-IN 5:07.32 15Nowak, Hallie M19

NACS-IN 5:13.11 15Toscos, Zoe M20

TRAC-IN 5:15.38 14Nanna, Larissa M21

SSC-IN 5:19.82 14Ratliff, Emily E22

WAC-IN 5:20.15 16Gonzales, Eve A23

PSC-IN 5:20.82 15Stout, Kathleyn J24

FA-IN 5:22.87 15Mrozinski, Rachael N25

WTSC-IN 5:24.00 13Marsan, Natalie E26

GSI-IN 5:24.55 13Hussey, Emma K27

YSC-IN 5:26.46 17Grasso, Caroline A28

WTSC-IN 5:28.00 13Christy, Hope C29

NCSC-IN 5:28.68 16Becraft, Caitlin M30

SWAC-IN 5:30.46 13Walther, Grace E31

SSC-IN 5:32.02 13Knurek, Sydney A32

PSC-IN 5:32.34 13Benbow, Cassidy J33

GCAT-IN 5:33.02 16Young, Taylor N34

CARD-IN 5:35.22 15George, Hannah35

WTSC-IN 5:35.97 13Roob, Reagan I36

OAK-IN 5:37.39 15Scheffer, Hailee C37

TRAC-IN 5:38.04 14Baldus, CeCe J38

PSC-IN 5:38.87 15Grinstead, Tori N39

CARD-IN 5:43.55 15Schussler-Weisheit, Alexis40

FA-IN 5:44.61 13Huse, Mikayla P41

SSC-IN 5:44.87 13Lugar, Megan A42

CARD-IN 5:46.05 16Narducci, Taylor A43

JAWS-IN 5:46.72 13Brinkman, Emily A44

CARD-IN 5:54.22 15Moynihan, Jennifer L45

WTSC-IN 5:57.20 10Jones, Sally A46

TRAC-IN 6:01.04 12Ratkos, Jessica R47

PSC-IN 6:04.46 15Monnier, Rebekah R48

YSC-IN 6:05.52 15Grasso, Katelyn E49

PSC-IN 6:07.76 13Brand, Madison G50

SSC-IN 6:09.27 15Garrett, Phoebe C51

GCAT-IN 6:13.92 15Cermak, Taylor N52

GCAT-IN 6:17.50 15Kile, Erin K53

PSC-IN 6:21.41 13Amrine, Kristen R54

YSC-IN 6:22.69 15Wilson, Sydney E55

SSC-IN 6:30.02 13Yingling, Megan E56

CARD-IN 6:48.58 17Moynihan, Jamie N57

HEAT-IN 7:15.15 14Carman, Heather R58

OAK-IN NT 10Vermilya, Aynsley B59

CARD-IN NT 14Decker, Emily60

CARD-IN NT  9Stagge, Grace61

CARD-IN NT 11Santino, Kaitlynn M62

GSI-IN NT 15Woods-Cross, Surae M63

GSI-IN NT 14Lietzan, Frankie M64

FA-IN NT 13Leming, Jamie M65

WTSC-IN NT  8Reno, Eleanor J66

SSC-IN NT 13Cross, Caroline H67

SSC-IN NT 17Clark, Jessi L68

#2 Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

WTSC-IN 4:22.53 16Krahulik, Joe D1

SWAC-IN 4:25.96 16Stone, Benjamin H2

SSC-IN 4:27.68 16Cross, Thomas B3

SWAC-IN 4:28.85 17Craig, Cody A4

PSC-IN 4:31.78 17Middleton, James D5

SWAC-IN 4:35.46 18Gochenour, Nick D6

NACS-IN 4:38.64 13Kent, Jackson T7

JAWS-IN 4:39.10 16Erny, Cole A8

SWAC-IN 4:42.13 15Whitaker, Conner C9

YSC-IN 4:44.92 19Heavilon, Michael D10

SWAC-IN 4:45.27 15Pollander, Logan J11

SWAC-IN 4:46.20 17Marble, Jonathan B12

GCAT-IN 4:49.07 19McCormick, Jon C13

SSC-IN 4:50.64 16Brenner, Noah A14

WTSC-IN 4:52.72 16Hayden, Sean P15

SWAC-IN 4:52.83 15Walther, Mason E16

SSC-IN 4:56.91 15Teague, Quinn H17

WAC-IN 4:58.00 13Park, Ethan S18

PSC-IN 4:58.88 13Shields, Caleb A19

GCAT-IN 5:00.18 17Young, Spencer W20

SWAC-IN 5:01.15 14Nealley, Cameron L21

WTSC-IN 5:01.26 13Krahulik, Rob T22

SSC-IN 5:02.12 14Wood, Brisco A23

SWAC-IN 5:03.01 14Dynako, Samuel D24

GCAT-IN 5:03.56 14Keener, Jacob W25

SSC-IN 5:06.76 15Teague, Levi C26

PSC-IN 5:09.66 15Brand, Tyler S27

SWAC-IN 5:11.87 13Nowak, Hayden A28

GCAT-IN 5:16.95 15Tomer, Jared D29

GCAT-IN 5:24.48 15Garcia, Kody M30

ACAC-IN 5:29.09 13Lashbrook, Will B31

WTSC-IN 5:31.76 14Petrache, Andrei32

PRO-IN 5:31.97 14Ackley, Logan M33

SSC-IN 5:36.11 15Thompson, Jack L34

PSC-IN 5:38.36 17Young, Tyler E35

GCAT-IN 5:41.77 14Cermak, Jordan K36

PSC-IN 5:45.58 14Miller, Clayton C37

PSC-IN 5:52.10 14Dawson, Nicholas M38

SSC-IN 6:01.85 14Reising, Michael J39

GCAT-IN 6:08.77 13Kile, Ethan Z40

ACAC-IN 6:19.09 14Bland, Cameron L41

TRAC-IN 6:40.57 11Redmond, JJ D42

YSC-IN NT 15Fuller, Seth M43

WAC-IN NT 10Grese, Joe M44

NCSC-IN NT 17Stoughton, Brett A45

OAK-IN NT 13Vermilya, Silas O46

GSI-IN NT 14Miller, Hank O47

GSI-IN NT 13Shreiner Barger, Ian D48

FA-IN NT 17Flynn, Patrick E49

SSC-IN NT 18Baker, Collin M50

SSC-IN NT 14Silcox, Zachary S51

SSC-IN NT 13Stank, Josh D52

SSC-IN NT 14Becker, Jack C53

#9 Girls 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

GSI-IN 17:21.18 19Hussey, Kayla Q1

SWAC-IN 18:46.59 16Hembree, Ally L2

SSC-IN 19:30.67 16McCormack, Kiera A3

WAC-IN 19:45.72 14Finnigan, Paige N4

SSC-IN 19:58.34 13Young, Anna E5

SSC-IN 20:10.40 17Netherton, Haley K6

GSI-IN 21:54.06 13Hussey, Emma K7

PSC-IN 22:17.70 14Moore, Haley J8

NACS-IN 23:42.45 11Venderley, Holly R9

OAK-IN NT 15Scheffer, Hailee C10

CARD-IN NT 14Decker, Emily11

CARD-IN NT 15Schussler-Weisheit, Alexis12

SSC-IN NT 14Kennedy, Katie M13

SSC-IN NT 13Kaess, Julie E14

SSC-IN NT 13Lugar, Megan A15

SSC-IN NT 13Knurek, Sydney A16

#10 Boys 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

TRAC-IN 17:42.65 16Close, Alex S1

SWAC-IN 18:01.82 16Stone, Benjamin H2

SWAC-IN 18:37.07 15Pollander, Logan J3

SWAC-IN 18:45.12 15Walther, Mason E4

SSC-IN 18:45.20 14Tierney, Dixon H5

SWAC-IN 19:09.12 17Marble, Jonathan B6

SWAC-IN 19:36.14 18Gochenour, Nick D7

SSC-IN 19:48.72 14Netherton, Matthew M8

WAC-IN 20:18.00 18Spaulding, Andrew P9

CARD-IN 21:23.46 11Stagge, Drew D10

WAC-IN 22:53.37 13Grese, Ben P11

OAK-IN NT 13Vermilya, Silas O12

FA-IN NT 17Flynn, Patrick E13

#65 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SWAC-IN 2:24.91 16Cook, Reagan O1

SWAC-IN 2:25.29 18Klefeker, Courtney E2

SWAC-IN 2:30.98 19Hamil, Mariah T3

WTSC-IN 2:33.43 15Ahls, Charlotte L4

SSC-IN 2:36.08 14Clevenger, Robyn N5

CARD-IN 2:36.20 16Rawson, Emmy L6

TRAC-IN 2:37.42 16Richter, Andrea M7

TRAC-IN 2:39.08 15Baldus, Georgia C8

SSC-IN 2:39.11 17Henry, Hanna H9

CARD-IN 2:39.60 15Elston, Lauren10

SSC-IN 2:42.63 15Booher, Micalah D11

NACS-IN 2:43.32 15Toscos, Zoe M12

WAC-IN 2:43.47 16Powell, Maddie A13

NACS-IN 2:43.54 16Snare, Emily P14

TRAC-IN 2:43.77 13Klopp, Ashton N15

SSC-IN 2:43.83 14Ratliff, Emily E16

WTSC-IN 2:45.06 13Roob, Reagan I17

SWAC-IN 2:45.22 18Reber, Chelsey K18

GCAT-IN 2:45.63 17Fernandes, Carly M19

ACAC Dolphins
Highlight

ACAC Dolphins
Highlight

ACAC Dolphins
Highlight

ACAC Dolphins
Highlight
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Psych Sheet

#65   ...   (Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM)

TRAC-IN 2:46.45 13Klopp, Brette M20

WAC-IN 2:47.74 14Finnigan, Paige N21

TRAC-IN 2:48.04 13Hilborn, Aubrey R22

SSC-IN 2:48.15 16Eales, April A23

NACS-IN 2:48.70 14Kostka, Mykenzie L24

LEB-IN 2:49.62 17Stogsdill, Kailyn A25

WAC-IN 2:50.05 14Gonzales, Gloria R26

TRAC-IN 2:50.96 14Nanna, Larissa M27

TRAC-IN 2:51.67 14Baldus, CeCe J28

LEB-IN 2:51.90 15Reese, Gabi E29

SSC-IN 2:52.49 13Cross, Caroline H30

WAC-IN 2:52.58 16Sandala, Livvy M31

PSC-IN 2:53.01 13Brand, Madison G32

PSC-IN 2:53.54 14Kordes, Maddi M33

SSC-IN 2:54.57 15Baker, Katie A34

JAWS-IN 2:54.68 14Mehringer, Cady N35

YSC-IN 2:56.09 17Grasso, Caroline A36

SWAC-IN 2:56.26 13Walther, Grace E37

PSC-IN 2:56.63 14Moore, Haley J38

PSC-IN 2:57.08 15Stout, Kathleyn J39

NCSC-IN 2:57.81 16Becraft, Caitlin M40

PSC-IN 2:59.07 13Benbow, Cassidy J41

CARD-IN 2:59.86 14Decker, Emily42

GSI-IN 2:59.90 17Bilbrey, MacKenzie C43

FA-IN 3:04.06 13Huse, Mikayla P44

GCAT-IN 3:05.78 15Reynolds, Hannah N45

CARD-IN 3:06.53 16Narducci, Taylor A46

WAC-IN 3:07.65 16Fuller, Bri M47

JAWS-IN 3:09.26 13Brinkman, Emily A48

SSC-IN 3:09.59 17Clark, Jessi L49

GCAT-IN 3:10.39 16Smith, Kylie A50

JAWS-IN 3:10.56 14Krodel, Olivia G51

GCAT-IN 3:12.92 13Finney, Ashley N52

PSC-IN 3:12.93 15Grinstead, Tori N53

WTSC-IN 3:13.60 15Beck, Adrienne S54

CARD-IN 3:14.24 15Schussler-Weisheit, Alexis55

HEAT-IN 3:15.56 13Cook, Kacey A56

ACAC-IN 3:19.09 13Culp, Faith A57

GCAT-IN 3:19.54 15Cermak, Taylor N58

ACAC-IN 3:23.16 13Edwards, LeeAnn C59

PSC-IN 3:25.36 15Monnier, Rebekah R60

SSC-IN 3:26.78 13Wade, Jordyn N61

YSC-IN 3:30.00 15Wilson, Sydney E62

NCSC-IN 3:30.37 14Mink, Kailey M63

SSC-IN 3:33.13 14Kottlowski, Kelly R64

GCAT-IN 3:34.01 14Hudson, Sara M65

SSC-IN 3:36.13 13Marden, Taylor A66

CARD-IN 3:36.52 15Moynihan, Jennifer L67

CARD-IN 3:44.02 17Moynihan, Jamie N68

YSC-IN NT 15Keller, Katie A69

YSC-IN NT 14Condon, Helena N70

YSC-IN NT 13O'Hara, Cassidy L71

NCSC-IN NT 16Kelsik, Taylor S72

WTSC-IN NT 13Christy, Hope C73

PRO-IN NT 14Warpup, Maggie L74

#66 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Sponsor: Kyle Johnson -  Bam,Pow - Just do it

Love Grandpa and Grandma

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SWAC-IN 2:12.13 18Cook, Jacob E1

TRAC-IN 2:14.38 17Toetz, Alex F2

NACS-IN 2:18.07 18Nichols, Blaine J3

WTSC-IN 2:19.32 16Krahulik, Joe D4

ACAC-IN 2:22.68 18Johnson, Kyle A5

SWAC-IN 2:23.59 15Whitaker, Conner C6

SSC-IN 2:25.97 18Baker, Collin M7

NCSC-IN 2:26.38 17Stoughton, Brett A8

NACS-IN 2:28.44 13Kent, Jackson T9

WAC-IN 2:28.95 17Finnigan, Conner P10

SWAC-IN 2:31.22 17Craig, Cody A11

GCAT-IN 2:32.36 17Willoughby, Bailey L12

WTSC-IN 2:32.77 16Hayden, Sean P13

LEB-IN 2:33.00 17Goff, Garrett T14

GCAT-IN 2:33.82 19McCormick, Jon C15

SSC-IN 2:34.34 15Teague, Quinn H16

WAC-IN 2:34.91 14Sandala, Jackson S17

SWAC-IN 2:35.32 15Pollander, Logan J18

JAWS-IN 2:36.35 16Erny, Cole A19

SSC-IN 2:36.93 14Wood, Brisco A20

WAC-IN 2:37.43 17Garmon, Josh M21

WTSC-IN 2:39.93 13Krahulik, Rob T22

NACS-IN 2:40.24 14Schrensky, Will J23

SWAC-IN 2:40.56 13Nowak, Hayden A24

WAC-IN 2:40.83 13Park, Ethan S25

SWAC-IN 2:41.14 15Walther, Mason E26

PSC-IN 2:41.80 13Shields, Caleb A27

HEAT-IN 2:44.12 16Gray, Dane D28

GCAT-IN 2:45.10 17Young, Spencer W29

NACS-IN 2:45.15 14Cater, Paul R30

GCAT-IN 2:45.57 14Keener, Jacob W31

WTSC-IN 2:46.52 15Sayre III, Jack M32

ACAC-IN 2:49.15 18Cramer, Jason A33

NCSC-IN 2:49.72 13Helderbrand, Brayton C34

SWAC-IN 2:49.74 14Dynako, Samuel D35

CARD-IN 2:50.11 13Hale, Alec M36

SSC-IN 2:50.83 15Thompson, Jack L37

GCAT-IN 2:52.34 15Garcia, Kody M38

PSC-IN 2:52.58 15Brand, Tyler S39

GCAT-IN 2:54.70 14Cermak, Jordan K40

JAWS-IN 2:55.60 14Nolan, Ben D41

YSC-IN 2:56.36 17Leach, Ethan H42

YSC-IN 2:57.03 15Nickoli, Alex X43

WTSC-IN 2:57.15 14Petrache, Andrei44

ACAC-IN 2:59.09 17Scott, Adam C45

FA-IN 3:00.14 17Cary, Cameron R46

PSC-IN 3:00.25 17Young, Tyler E47

GCAT-IN 3:00.35 14Forbes, Allen M48

CARD-IN 3:00.39 16Reinke, Neil P49

SSC-IN 3:01.70 14Silcox, Zachary S50

SSC-IN 3:04.84 13Christopher, Ethan J51

WAC-IN 3:06.76 13Grese, Ben P52

PSC-IN 3:08.00 13Hollingsworth, Landis W53

SSC-IN 3:09.75 14Becker, Jack C54

GSI-IN 3:11.72 14Miller, Hank O55

WTSC-IN 3:17.20 13Matei, Justin C56

ACAC-IN 3:19.09 13Lashbrook, Will B57

TRAC-IN NT 13Gill, AJ J58

YSC-IN NT 16Rees, Kyle D59

YSC-IN NT 16Kemp, James L60

YSC-IN NT 15Fuller, Seth M61

GCAT-IN NT 14Bauchert, Matthew S62

NCSC-IN NT 17Stoughton, Matt A63

GSI-IN NT 13Shreiner Barger, Ian D64

FA-IN NT 13Lawrence, Jake C65

FA-IN NT 17Flynn, Patrick E66

ACAC Dolphins
Highlight

ACAC Dolphins
Highlight


